
COLTON  

Jason Forster 

Tony Martin 

Geoff Border 

Dave Jarvis 

Andrew Dearing 

Della Pearson 

Nigel Swallow 

Another Angler 

Peter Leeder 

Steve Jackson 

Marv Price 

Stu Elmar 

Marty Jermyn 

MATCH  

John Pearson 

Ian Stripp 

Lee Coomber 

Chris Nicholson 

Adam Major 

A Angler 

Mal Connop 

Jimmy Butterworth 

Steve Leaff 

Kevin Nicholson 

Mark Jarvis 

Dave Harper 

Mal Connop Snr 

RAILWAY  
Wilf Pickles 

Lee Carver 

Kev Orr 

Steve Porter 

Clive Eversfield 

Alan Wright 

Carlo Rocini 

Simon Parker 

Chris Kelly 

Paul Laws 

Dan Hull 

Martin Allen 

Gaz Saddler 

MATCH  

Another Angler 

Marty Jermyn 

Stu Elmar 

Marv Price 

Steve Jackson 

Peter Leeder 

Alan Wright 

Wilf Pickles 

Lee Carver 

Kev Orr 

Carlo Rocini 

Steve Porter 

Clive Eversfield 

RAILWAY  

Geoff Border 

Nigel Swallow 

Tony Martin 

Andrew Dearing 

Dave Jarvis 

Jason Forster 

Della Pearson 

Adam Major 

Chris Nicholson 

Lee Coomber 

Ian Stripp 

John Pearson 

A Angler 

COLTON  

Dave Harper 

Mark Jarvis 

Kevin Nicholson 

Steve Leaff 

Jimmy Butterworth 

Mal Connop 

Mal Connop Snr 

Martin Allen 

Simon Parker 

Chris Kelly 

Paul Laws 

Dan Hull 

Gaz Saddler 



COLTON  

Wilf Pickles 

Kev Orr 

Lee Carver 

Carlo Rocini 

Steve Porter 

Clive Eversfield 

Alan Wright 

A Angler 

Adam Major 

Chris Nicholson 

Lee Coomber 

Ian Stripp 

John Pearson 

MATCH  

Gaz Saddler 

Dan Hull 

Paul Laws 

Simon Parker 

Martin Allen 

Chris Kelly 

Dave Jarvis 

Della Pearson 

Tony Martin 

Andrew Dearing 

Jason Forster 

Nigel Swallow 

Geoff Border 

RAILWAY  
Kevin Nicholson 

Steve Leaff 

Jimmy Butterworth 

Mal Connop 

Mal Connop Snr 

Mark Jarvis 

Dave Harper 

Another Angler 

Marty Jermyn 

Marv Price 

Peter Leeder 

Steve Jackson 

Stu Elmar 

Draw at Barford - 9.15am    

Fishing - 11am - 4pm 

 

Cafe Open from 7.30am - please book breakfasts 

Contact 01603 759624 for bait orders 


